Excellent/Master |

04

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

08

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
12

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
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Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4009
4010
4011
8008

inch jump height

RN

oo gdoRO

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017

inch jump height

ROODOOO0oOoOoddrd

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12012
12013

Dottie
Prudence
Bug

Sam
Midgee
Emma
Lance
Bacc
Juju
Paisley

Tabby
Zumi
Digit
Brody
Yodi
Susie
Rebel
Newton
Kona
Hallie
Jive
Steele
Remi
Joey
Ellie
Taka

Jubee
Tye
Nikki
Hermes
Luke
Polly
Argos
Yeti
Burst
Ruthless
Hotshot
Heidi

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Brussels Griffon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested

Papillon

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Keeshond

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Miniature Pinscher

Miniature Pinscher

Shetland Sheepdog

Chinese Crested

Chinese Crested

Chinese Crested

Rat Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Cattle Dog

10

Susan Cargill
Karen Hodge
Marian Drake
Mike Erlanson
Robin Lawton
Kitty Hoole
Dana Ryan
Pam Metzger
Susan Cargill
Deborah Wachter
16

Debbie McGee
Joanna McKim
Alan Rowley
Karyn Dawes
Gail Owashi / Jordan Owashi
Barbara Pinnella
Michele M Morlang
Cathy Nanz
Patty Wiedeman
Anne Voth
Karen Wlodarski
Gayle Anderson
Michelle Ganotis
Joanna McKim
Roxann Webb
Alan Rowley

18
Joanna McKim
Kris Arnds
Roxann Webb
Sam Lei
Betsy Totten
Lynn Middleton
Tim Carben
Patty Wiedeman
Pam Metzger
Michelle Kiernan
Bari Boersma

Paige Rickerd



Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
16

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sat

Sat Sun

20

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

IR OO R

12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12023

inch jump height

RN

OO ORI RIRO O RO OO 00 &I

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024

inch jump height

0

OO0 0o0o00odson

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015

Dazzy
Dex
Bling
Spinner
Zuri
Yeager

Skye
Bonbon
George
Rev
Gilgamesh
Jake
Gideon
Willow
Xuby
Vixen
Fiona
Schooner
Hank
Bailey
Breaker
Zuma
Quazar
Jamie
Sting
Whitney
Phantom
Cleo
rezz

Bravo
Jixer
Freddie
Remy
McKenzie
Tasha
Gus
Rain
Ailbhe
Scorch
Kaya
Jessie
Raven
Pilot
Aya

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Miniature American Shepherd
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Brittany

Shiba Inu

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Pumi

Border Collie

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Rottweiler

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Irish Setter

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie
Vizsla

Rottweiler
Labrador Retriever

Vizsla

Donna Murdoch
Pete Covert
Karyn Dawes
Roxann Webb
Carol Foster
Kris Arnds

23

Lori Young
Jeff Hill
William Stevenson
Dana Dreczka
Eileen Koval
Nancy Ledyard
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Emily Kan
Kathie Ogden
Jack Kuvelas
Kitty Hoole
Lara Schindler
Vee Balma
Mary Anne Chelos
Kris Arnds
Caroline Wilson
Kathy Upton
Kitty Hoole
Ranaye Kahn
Vivian Giudice
Ranaye Ann Kahn
Kaitlin Chell
Belinda McMurray
24

Laurie Zurborg
Shirley Kuvelas

Vee Balma

Amy Lavoie

Valerie Mahoney
Bev Duncan

Julee Blair

Marla Cooper

Laure Golembiewski
Carol Keller

Amber Matusek
Nancy Fenoglio
Frances Mistler
Wendy/ Marykate Pennington
Sebastian Duran



Sat Sun L] 20016 Punky Australian Shepherd Jennifer Hill

Fri Sat Sun L] 20017 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne Platt

Sat Sun [] 20018 Asher Border Collie Patricia Nance
Fri L] 20019 CeCe Australian Shepherd Sanni Klotz

Sun L] 20020 Britannica Border Collie Naia Stier

Sat [] 20021 Zin Australian Shepherd Jennifer Hill

Fri Sat Sun [] 20022 Sloan Vizsla Jamie Walton
Fri Sat Sun [] 20023 Bader Belgian Malinois Amy Lavoie
Sat Sun [] 20024 Dora Poodle Amy Hulina

24 inch jump height 7

Fri Sat Sun [] 24001 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle Fuchigami
Fri Sat Sun [] 24002 Jetta Doberman Pinscher Nancy Ledyard
Fri Sat Sun L] 24003 Sterling Weimaraner Lori Barbee

Fri Sat Sun [] 24004 Choo Rhodesian Ridgeback Jennifer Hakeem
Fri Sun [] 24005 Cooper German Wirehaired Pointer Erin Zimmer
Sun [] 24006 Keegan All American Dog/Mixed Bree Bari Boersma
Sun [] 24007 Tonka Giant Schnauzer Michelle Kiernan



Op en I Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

. Prmno Arm#_CallName ... i Handler o imime
08 inch jump height 2
Sat Sun ] 8019 Noodle All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Vicki Meadows
Sat Sun [] 8020 Jagger Havanese Pamela Gardner
12 inch jump height 2
Sat ] 12019 Kenobi Brussels Griffon Michele M Morlang
Sat 12020 Milo All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Talena Campbell
16 inch jump height 3
Sat [] 16025 Mila American Eskimo Dog Sondra Dankberg
Sat [] 16026 Sylvie Labrador Retriever Sue Bronson
Sat Sun [] 16027 Charley Keeshond Kris Arnds
20 inch jump height 2
Sun L] 20025 MacKenzie Golden Retriever Christie Latour

Sat Sun 20026 Silvio Belgian Tervuren Chikako Tsukada



Novice |

08

Sat
12

Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat
Sun
Sun
20

Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8021
inch jump height

L] 12021

12022
inch jump height

L] 16028

L] 16029

16030
inch jump height

L] 20027

20028

L] 20029

L] 20030

20031

L] 20032

inch jump height
L] 24008

Phillip
Belle

T-Pup
Norma
Newton

Millie

Aire

Chilly Dog
Ren

Kira

KAI

Cinder

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd
American Eskimo Dog
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Labrador Retriever

Belgian Tervuren

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever

1
Alan Rowley
2
Dana Ryan
Dedee Blake
3
Talena Campbell
Sondra Dankberg
Amy Blackwell
6
Amy Blackwell
Chikako Tsukada
Anne Platt
Clarissa Meckstroth
Stephanie Guerra
BELINDA MCMURRAY
1
David Smith



Excellent/Master |

04

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

08

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

12

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

llPll
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Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4008
4009
4010
4011
8008

inch jump height

ROOOOR OO0 oos oo

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
12018

inch jump height

ROODUOOOoOOods O

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011

Dottie
Prudence
Bug
Sam
Midgee
Emma
Disco
Lance
Bacc
Juju
Paisley

Tabby
Zumi
Digit
Brody
Yodi
Susie
Rebel
Newton
Kona
Hallie
Jive
Steele
Remi
Joey
Ellie
Taka
Zuri

Jubee
Tye
Nikki
Hermes
Luke
Polly
Argos
Yeti
Burst
Ruthless
Seeker

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Brussels Griffon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested

Papillon

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Papillon

Miniature American Shepherd

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Keeshond

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Miniature Pinscher
Miniature Pinscher
Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Chinese Crested
Chinese Crested

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Handler

11

Susan Cargill
Karen Hodge
Marian Drake
Mike Erlanson
Robin Lawton
Kitty Hoole
Karen Wlodarski
Dana Ryan
Pam Metzger
Susan Cargill
Deborah Wachter

17
Debbie McGee
Joanna McKim
Alan Rowley
Karyn Dawes
Gail Owashi / Jordan Owashi
Barbara Pinnella
Michele M Morlang
Cathy Nanz
Patty Wiedeman
Anne Voth
Karen Wlodarski
Gayle Anderson
Michelle Ganotis
Joanna McKim
Roxann Webb
Alan Rowley
Carol Foster

18
Joanna McKim
Kris Arnds
Roxann Webb
Sam Lei
Betsy Totten
Lynn Middleton
Tim Carben
Patty Wiedeman
Pam Metzger
Michelle Kiernan
Gayle Anderson



Sun

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
16

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

20

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun

RO &R

12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12023

inch jump height

OO0 RORRRIORRORIO OO 00RO

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16012
16013
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16027
16032

inch jump height

RO o0odsoon

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014

Hotshot
Heidi
Dazzy
Dex
Bling
Spinner
Yeager

Skye
Bonbon
George
Rev
Gilgamesh
Jake
Gideon
Willow
Xuby
Vixen
Schooner
Hank
Bailey
Breaker
Zuma
Quazar
Jamie
Sting
Whitney
Phantom
Cleo
rezz
Charley
Tart

Bravo
Jixer
Freddie
Remy
McKenzie
Tasha
Gus
Rain
Ailbhe
Scorch
Kaya
Jessie
Raven
Pilot

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Cattle Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Keeshond

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Miniature American Shepherd
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Brittany

Shiba Inu

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Pumi

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Rottweiler

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Irish Setter

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie
Vizsla

Rottweiler
Labrador Retriever

Bari Boersma
Paige Rickerd
Donna Murdoch
Pete Covert
Karyn Dawes
Roxann Webb
Kris Arnds
24
Lori Young
Jeff Hill
William Stevenson
Dana Dreczka
Eileen Koval
Nancy Ledyard
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Emily Kan
Kathie Ogden
Jack Kuvelas
Lara Schindler
Vee Balma
Mary Anne Chelos
Kris Arnds
Caroline Wilson
Kathy Upton
Kitty Hoole
Ranaye Kahn
Vivian Giudice
Ranaye Ann Kahn
Kaitlin Chell
Belinda McMurray
Kris Arnds
Laurie Zurborg
25
Laurie Zurborg
Shirley Kuvelas
Vee Balma
Amy Lavoie
Valerie Mahoney
Bev Duncan
Julee Blair
Marla Cooper
Laure Golembiewski
Carol Keller
Amber Matusek
Nancy Fenoglio
Frances Mistler
Wendy/ Marykate Pennington



Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Sun

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

Sun

ODodooooodggn

20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20033

inch jump height

ODoodggon

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007

Aya
Punky
Hot Dog
Asher
CeCe
Britannica
Zin
Sloan
Bader
Dora
Yazoo

Dare
Jetta
Sterling
Choo
Cooper
Keegan
Tonka

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Belgian Malinois
Poodle

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Weimaraner

Rhodesian Ridgeback
German Wirehaired Pointer
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Giant Schnauzer

Sebastian Duran
Jennifer Hill
Anne Platt
Patricia Nance
Sanni Klotz
Naia Stier
Jennifer Hill
Jamie Walton
Amy Lavoie
Amy Hulina
Vee Balma

7
Janelle Fuchigami
Nancy Ledyard
Lori Barbee
Jennifer Hakeem
Erin Zimmer
Bari Boersma
Michelle Kiernan



Open

12

Sat

Sat

16

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

20

Sun
Sat Sun

Arm# Call Name

npn
inch jump height
L] 12019
12020
inch jump height
L] 16011
L] 16025
L] 16026
inch jump height
L] 20025
20026

Kenobi
Milo

Fiona
Mila
Sylvie

MacKenzie
Silvio

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Brussels Griffon
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Poodle
American Eskimo Dog
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Belgian Tervuren

Handler

Michele M Morlang
Talena Campbell
3
Kitty Hoole
Sondra Dankberg
Sue Bronson
2
Christie Latour
Chikako Tsukada



Novice |

08

Sat Sun
Sat

12

Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat
Sun
Sun

20

Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
24

Sat

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

[] 8019
L] 8021
inch jump height
L] 12021
12022
inch jump height
L] 16028
L] 16029
16030
inch jump height
L] 20027
20028
L] 20029
[] 20030
20031
[] 20032

inch jump height
[] 24008

Noodle
Mei

Phillip
Belle

T-Pup
Norma
Newton

Millie

Aire

Chilly Dog
Ren

Kira

KAI

Cinder

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd
American Eskimo Dog
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Labrador Retriever

Belgian Tervuren

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever

Handler

Vicki Meadows
Alan Rowley

2
Dana Ryan
Dedee Blake

3
Talena Campbell
Sondra Dankberg
Amy Blackwell

6
Amy Blackwell
Chikako Tsukada
Anne Platt
Clarissa Meckstroth
Stephanie Guerra
BELINDA MCMURRAY

1
David Smith



Combined JHs |

Fri Sat
Sat
Fri
08
Sat
12
Fri Sat
Sat
16
Sat
Fri
Fri
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri
20
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri Sat

Division
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Novice
Novice

"P" Arm#

]

RICTRI ) ORI RO

o000 don R R

4010
4012
8008

8001

12005
12019

16002
16004
16008
16010
16012
16016
16018
16027
16015

20005
20013
20002
20004
20006
20007
20009
20011
20015
20023
20035
20016
20032
20034

Call Name

Paisley

Tabby

Luke
Kenobi

Bonbon
Rev
Willow
Vixen
Schooner
Breaker
Quazar
Charley
Bailey

McKenzie
Raven
Jixer
Remy
Tasha
Gus
Ailbhe
Kaya
Aya
Bader
Joe
Punky
KAl
Reacher

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Miniature Pinscher
Brussels Griffon

Australian Shepherd

Miniature American Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Keeshond
Australian Shepherd
Keeshond
Australian Shepherd

Irish Setter
Rottweiler
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

Vizsla

Belgian Malinois
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Pam Metzger
Amber Matusek
Deborah Wachter

Debbie McGee

Betsy Totten
Michele M Morlang

Jeff Hill

Dana Dreczka
Emily Kan

Jack Kuvelas

Lara Schindler
Kris Arnds

Kathy Upton

Kris Arnds

Mary Anne Chelos

14

Valerie Mahoney
Frances Mistler
Shirley Kuvelas
Amy Lavoie

Bev Duncan

Julee Blair

Laure Golembiewski
Amber Matusek
Sebastian Duran
Amy Lavoie

Nancy Fenoglio
Jennifer Hill
BELINDA MCMURRA'
Laura Brandon



T2B |

Sun
Sun

08

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

12

Fri

Sun
Sun

16

Fri

Sun

Fri Sun
Fri

Fri

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Sun
Sun

20

Sun

Fri Sun
Fri

Fri Sun
Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Fri

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sun

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
4010
4012
inch jump height
8004
L] 8006
[] 8009
inch jump height
L] 12005
[] 12006
L] 12010
inch jump height
16001
16002
16007
16008
16009
16010
16012
16015
16016
16018
16020
16022
16027
16031
16032
inch jump height
20001
20002
20004
20007
20009
20011
20013
20015
20016
20020
20022
20023
20032
20034

oo™ oo non

oo ogggoon

Brody
Susie
Newton

Luke
Polly
Ruthless

Skye
Bonbon
Gideon
Willow
Xuby
Vixen
Schooner
Bailey
Breaker
Quazar
Sting
Phantom
Charley
Spy

Tart

Bravo
Jixer
Remy
Gus
Ailbhe
Kaya
Raven
Aya
Punky
Britannica
Sloan
Bader
KAI
Reacher

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Miniature Pinscher
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Poodle

Australian Shepherd

Shiba Inu

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Pumi

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd

Border Collie
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Rottweiler

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Vizsla

Belgian Malinois
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Handler

Pam Metzger
Amber Matusek
3
Karyn Dawes
Barbara Pinnella
Cathy Nanz
3
Betsy Totten
Lynn Middleton
Michelle Kiernan
15
Lori Young
Jeff Hill
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Emily Kan
Kathie Ogden
Jack Kuvelas
Lara Schindler
Mary Anne Chelos
Kris Arnds
Kathy Upton
Ranaye Kahn
Ranaye Ann Kahn
Kris Arnds
Laurie Zurborg
Laurie Zurborg
15
Laurie Zurborg
Shirley Kuvelas
Amy Lavoie
Julee Blair
Laure Golembiewski
Amber Matusek
Frances Mistler
Sebastian Duran
Jennifer Hill
Naia Stier
Jamie Walton
Amy Lavoie
BELINDA MCMURRAY

Laura Brandon



Sun L] 20035 Joe Vizsla Nancy Fenoglio
24 inch jump height 2

Sun L] 24005 Cooper German Wirehaired Pointer ~ Erin Zimmer
Sun ] 24007 Tonka Giant Schnauzer Michelle Kiernan



Premier |
Height
Card
On-File
04 inch jump height
Sat 4002
Fri Sat L] 4005
Fri 4006
Sat 4009
08 inch jump height
Sat 8001
Fri Sat 8003
Sat L] 8005
Fri Sat 8006
Fri Sat 8008
Sat 8009
Fri Sat 8017
12 inch jump height
Fri Sat L] 12005
Fri Sat 12006
16 inch jump height
Sat 16002
Fri Sat 16004
Fri 16008
Fri Sat 16012
Fri 16017
Sat 16018
Sat 16026
20 inch jump height
Fri Sat 20007
Fri 20008
Fri Sat 20009
Fri Sat 20013
Fri Sat L] 20014
Sat 20016
Fri Sat 20017
Fri 20019
Sat 20022
24 inch jump height
Fri 24005

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

Arm# Call Name

Prudence
Midgee
Emma
Lance

Tabby
Digit
Yodi
Susie
Paisley
Newton
Taka

Luke
Polly

Bonbon
Rev
Willow
Schooner
Zuma
Quazar
Sylvie

Gus
Rain
Ailbhe
Raven
Pilot
Punky
Hot Dog
CeCe
Sloan

Cooper

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Miniature Pinscher
Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Rottweiler

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

German Wirehaired Pointer

Karen Hodge
Robin Lawton
Kitty Hoole
Dana Ryan

7

Debbie McGee
Alan Rowley
Gail Owashi / Jordan Owashi
Barbara Pinnella
Deborah Wachter
Cathy Nanz
Alan Rowley
2

Betsy Totten
Lynn Middleton
7

Jeff Hill

Dana Dreczka
Emily Kan

Lara Schindler
Caroline Wilson
Kathy Upton
Sue Bronson

9

Julee Blair
Marla Cooper
Laure Golembiewski
Frances Mistler
Wendy/ Marykate Pennington
Jennifer Hill
Anne Platt
Sanni Klotz
Jamie Walton
1

Erin Zimmer



Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Handler

Premier |
Height
Card
On-File
04 inch jump height
Sun 4002
Fri Sun L] 4005
Sun 4009
08 inch jump height
Fri Sun 8003
Sun L] 8005
Sun 8009
Fri Sun 8017
12 inch jump height
Fri L] 12005
16 inch jump height
Fri 16004
Fri 16008
Fri Sun 16012
Fri 16017
Sun 16018
20 inch jump height
Fri Sun 20007
Fri 20008
Fri Sun 20009
Fri L] 20014
Fri Sun 20017
Fri 20019
Sun 20022
Fri [] 20029
24 inch jump height
Fri Sun 24005

Prudence
Midgee
Lance

Digit
Yodi
Newton
Taka

Luke

Rev
Willow
Schooner
Zuma
Quazar

Gus

Rain
Ailbhe
Pilot

Hot Dog
CeCe
Sloan
Chilly Dog

Cooper

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Miniature Pinscher

Miniature American Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Border Collie

German Wirehaired Pointer

Karen Hodge
Robin Lawton
Dana Ryan
4
Alan Rowley
Gail Owashi / Jordan Owashi
Cathy Nanz
Alan Rowley

1
Betsy Totten

5
Dana Dreczka
Emily Kan
Lara Schindler
Caroline Wilson
Kathy Upton

8
Julee Blair
Marla Cooper
Laure Golembiewski
Wendy/ Marykate Pennington
Anne Platt
Sanni Klotz
Jamie Walton
Anne Platt

1

Erin Zimmer



